KAAHC A Show (A Show)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
14 Dec 2023, Yearling Colts

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Score Detail
91.9

Horse

Name: SHAQRAN AL
AREEB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Faisal Saad
Jofain Al Otaibe / Al
Areeb Stud

TYPE 19.5

m 19.5
¥

Name: FAKHR 91.7
ALMANAR

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Ahmed Salim

Salem Al Harbi / Al

Mnar Stud

Name: AKMAL 91.6
ATHBAH

Colour: grey
Owner: Hrhp
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmad Bin
Abdulaziz Al
Saud/Athbah Stud
Name: SK KHALIFA 91.5
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH

NABEEL ALALOLA

hui

ECAHO

19.5
17.5
16
19

19.5
18
15

19.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

19.5 195 19 195

17.5 18 18 18

15,5 155 155 155

195 195 20 195




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MT SAPPORO 90.8
Colour: bay

Owner: Muteb Saad
Othmman

Altukhays / Mt

Arabians

Name: SULTAN 90.4
ALSALAM

Colour: grey
Owner: PRINCE
SULTAN AND
PRINCE SALMAN
BIN FAISAL BIN
SALMAN BIN
MOHAMMAD AL
SOUD / AL-SALAM
STUD

Name: SAHAM 90.1
ALSABERYAIH

Colour: grey

Owner: Mubarak Bin

Hindi Al Khaldi Sons
Company For

Horses/Al Khawolid

Stud

Name: K H SAKAAB 89.8
Colour: grey

Owner: Mubarak Bin

Hindi Al Khaldi Sons
Company For

Horses/Al Khawolid

Stud

Name: GENERAL 89.8
ALBRARI

Colour: black

Owner: MUSTAFA

AMEEN DREES AL
KHAWAJA/SUMU AL

ULA

(u[eAV - 18.5



10th

11th

12th

Name: JEHAM AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay
Owner: MANSOUR
SAAD

ALDOSSARI/ALMNAER

STUD

Name: JAMEEL ABAN
Colour: bay

Owner: Mosaid Bin
Abdullah Bin
Abdulaziz Al
Othman / Aban Stud

Name: SUOD
ALLYALI
ALMUZLEMAH
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDUL
MAJEED RAMADAN
HAMDAN AL-
SINANI/SHMOUKH
AL ASAIL STUD

Name: DREEM AL
TAMIMI

Colour: bay

Owner: YOUSSEF
BIN MANSOUR BIN
ABDULLAH AL-
MADI/SICILIA STUD

Name: MJ KHALED
Colour: grey

Owner: DULRAHMAN
ABDULLAH NASSER
AL AJMI/AL TAFLAN
STUD

Name: FAHAD AL
ADEED

Colour: grey

Owner: Akram
Abdraboh A Zuhairy

89.7

88.4

87.7

18.5
18.5 18 17.5 185 185 18 18
17.5 17 17.5 17 175 18 17
15 16 15 15 155 15.5 155

(y[e)V - 18.5 19 18.5 185 185 19 185

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

C.Z. = Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
J.S. E=Jonas Salzmann, KW

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
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